
CONTINUOUS PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT COURSE FOR REGISTERED SAFETY OFFICER 

                                            COURSE MODULES                                                 
 

      
   

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
1. Development of OS&H 

in Mainland China 
 

 
2. Successful Safety and Health

Management in Tunnelling 
Work 

3. Zero Accident Technique 
− Japan experience 

 

 
8. Planning and  

Conducting Safety Audit 

 
 
10. Hong Kong OSH Law  

 
9. Emergency Planning & Crisis

Management  
5. Planning and 

Conducting Safety 
Inspection Experience 

4. Effective Safety Auditing 
Technique 

 
7. Conducting Risk Assessment  

 
6. Safety Management 

Experiences in Bridge 
Works  
– Launching Girder 
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11. Contractual Safety 

 
16. D

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

Requirements 
- Works Bureau 

  
12. Fire Services Installations  

in Buildings 

14. Bamboo Scaffolding Safety 
and recent cases 

 
emolition Safety in Hong Kong 

 
20. Report Writing Skills for  

Safety Practitioners  

19. Creative Solutions to 
Safety Problems 

 
 
18.  Construction of Piled Retaining

 Structures 

 
17. Safety Guidelines and     

Promotional Materials 
- How to Avoid Errors in  

their Preparation 

13. Occupational Safety & Health Trainer 
Certificate Course 

    (2 lessons, 6 hours)
 
15. Crisis Handling and 

Communications  
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Industrial Technology Consultants Ltd. 
Room 1105, Knutsford Commercial Building, 4 Knutsford Terrace, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon 

Tel: 8206 1141       Fax: 3168 2460 e-mail: itcltd@biznetvigator.com 

http://itc.skyfield group.com.hk 
 

CCOOUURRSSEE  GGEENNEERRAALL  IINNFFOORRMMAATTIIOONN  
 

− Course Hours: 3 hours /Module 
− Course Fee: HKD$200/ Module (同一機構報讀 5位或以上，即可包班) 

− Time: 7:00pm-10:00pm 
− Medium of Instruction: Course will be conducted in Cantonese with handouts in English/Chinese. 
− Training Venue: 九龍荔枝角長沙灣路 742-748號 / 光昌街 3號 鴻昌工廠大廈 2 樓 2E室 

− Elective courses: - 

MODULES 
註：本公司將優先開辦受歡迎的單元。 

PLEASE PUT A  “9”  FOR 

APPROPRIATE 
1. Development of OS&H in Mainland China  

2. Successful Safety and Health Management Experience in Tunnelling Work  

3. Zero Accident Technique —Japan experience  

4. Effective Safety Auditing Technique  

5. Planning and Conducting Safety Inspection Experience   

6. Safety Management Experiences in Bridge Works – Launching Girder  

7. Conducting Risk Assessment  

8. Planning and Conducting Safety Audit  

9. Emergency Planning & Crisis Management  

10. Hong Kong OSH Law  

11. Contractual Safety Requirements_Works Bureau  
i General conditions of Contract 
ii Special condition of Contract 
iii Particular Specifications 

 

12. Fire Services Installations in Buildings   

13. Bamboo Scaffolding Safety and recent cases  

14. Occupational Safety & Health Trainer Certificate Course (2 lessons, 6 hours)  

15. Crisis Handling and Communications  

16. Demolition Safety in Hong Kong  

17. Safety Guidelines and Promotional Materials   

18. Construction of Piled Retaining Structures  

19. Creative Solutions to Safety Problems  

20. Report Writing Skills for Safety Practitioners  

 

Name of Applicant:                                        Date:                      
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PPEERRSSOONNAALL  PPAARRTTIICCUULLAARRSS (Please write in block letters) 
 

Name _______________________ (English) _______________________________ (Chinese) 

HKID No. ___________________________ Sex:  ___________________________ 

Day-time Telephone No. _______________ Pager / Mobile Phone No. ______________________ 

Fax No. ____________________________ e-mail Address _______________________________ 

Mailing Address  ____________________________________________________________________ 
                             
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

PPRREESSEENNTT  EEMMPPLLOOYYMMEENNTT  
 
Name of Company: 
                                                                                     
Position: 
                                                                                     
Business Address: 
                                                                                     
 

PPAAYYMMEENNTT  
 
{ Cash       { Cheque No. ________________ Bank___________________ 
 (Crossed Cheque made payable to: “ Industrial Technology Consultants Ltd.”)
 
 
Signature of Applicant                                               Date                   
                                                                                            
 

http://itc.skyfield group.com.hk 

 

註：本公司將優先開辦受歡迎的單元。參加者填妥表格後， 

請傳真到 2722 1906本公司會通知該單元的開課日期。多謝合作！ 

註：如不想收到本公司之傳單，請回覆致此電郵地址 itcltd@biznetvigator.com，由此給您帶來的不便，深表歉意。
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